1.4.1 Structured feedback received from
1) Students 2) Teachers 3) Employers 4) Alumni 5) Parents for design and

review of syllabus-Semester wise / year wise

Student Feedback Analysis Report 2016-17

Very Poor
Sr. . Excellent Good | Average | ,.
Question = Good = o (in
No. (in %) (in %) (in %) | (in %) %)

1 | How do you rate development
activities organized by Institute for
your overall development?

44.25 36.58 12.67 5.75 0.75

2 | Rate the adequacy of following?

_ 43.67 34.75 15.58 4.75 1.42
a. Library

o 60.50 31.83 5.92 1.17 0.75
b. Computer Facilities

o 40.69 23.80 18.76 11.62 5.29
c. Internet / Wi-Fi

3 | Rate the Teaching and Mentoring 50.00 28.58 15.58 4.25 1.75
process?

4 _ ) 38.75 39.42 16.42 5.25 0.00
Rate the internal evaluation process?

5 | Rate discussion conducted on your
performance in assignments by
teachers?

50.08 32.67 14.83 2.75 0.00

6 | Weather the teaching and non-teaching

; YES :- 100% No:-00%
staff cooperative?
Very Poor
Sr. . Excellent Good | Average | ,.
No. | Question (in %) gr??,z) (in %) | (in %) (()'/(r)‘)

7 | Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the Institute to improve soft skills, life
skills and employability skills.

a. Mini Projects, Field work, 43.92 37.42 | 10.83 5.83 2.00
Internships, Industrial visits, etc

b. Seminars & Workshop 40.25 33.67 16.83 7.42 1.83

8 | Special Training Classes for bridging 31.92 36.42 21.75 6.42 3.83

Industry Academic gap

9 | Did the T&P Cell provide ample
On/Off campus placement YES :- 97.67% No0:-02.33%
opportunities?




10 Very Poor
Rate your Teacher? (Eiﬁccil I)ent Good Eiar?%?) /(Ai\:]/%;asge (in
0 (in %) 0 o) | o)
a. Syllabus covered 66.67 26.67 6.08 0.75 0.00
b. Preparation of Teacher for class 63.17 29.08 6.67 0.67 0.42
¢. Communication of Teacher 64.58 21.08 .17 LY 0.00
d. Teacher’s method of teaching 53.83 36.17 5.58 R 1.25
e. Teacher’s guidance in
extracurricular activities, soft skills, 58.67 23.00 & g-83 0.00
life skills and employability skills, etc.
f. Tools utilized by teacher for 48.33 34.83 13.58 3.25 0.00

teaching




Question No. 1. How do you rate development activities organized by Institute for your overall
development?

H| Poor 1%
M| Good 13%

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

M Average

W Poor

Question No. 2. Rate the adequacy of following?

a. Library

Average Poor
5% 1%

H Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

W Average

M Poor




Question No. 2. Rate the adequacy of following?

b. Computer Facilities

Good Average
6% 1%

Poor
1%

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

B Average

m Poor

Question No. 2. Rate the adequacy of following?

c. Internet/Wi-Fi

Poor
Average 5%

11%

M Excellent
Hm Very Good
= Good

M Average

W Poor




Question No. 3. Rate the Teaching and Mentoring process?

Average Poor

4% 2%
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
W Average
m Poor

Question No. 4. Rate the internal evaluation process?
Average Poor
5% 0%

M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
W Average
W Poor




Question No. 5. Rate discussion conducted on your performance in assignments by teachers?

Poor

Average

M Excellent
H Very Good
" Good

W Average

W Poor

Question No. 6. Weather the teaching and non-teaching staff cooperative?

No
0%

M Yes

H No




Question No. 7. Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the Institute to improve soft
skills, life skills and employability skills.

a. Mini Projects, Field work, Internships, Industrial visits, etc

Average Poor
Good 6% 2%

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

W Average

M Poor

Question No. 7. Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the Institute to improve soft
skills, life skills and employability skills.

b. Seminars & Workshop

Average Poor
7% 2%

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

W Average

W Poor




Question No. 8. Special Training Classes for bridging Industry Academic gap.

Poor

Average
0,

M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

W Average

M Poor

Question No. 9. Did the T&P Cell provide ample On/Off campus placement opportunities?

No
2%

H Yes

H No




Question No. 10. Rate your Teacher?

a. Syllabus covered

Good Average Poor
6% 1% 0%
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
W Average
H Poor
Question No. 10. Rate your Teacher?
b. Preparation of Teacher for class
Good Average Poor
0,
7%_ 1% 0%
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
W Average
M Poor




Question No. 10. Rate your Teacher?

¢. Communication of Teacher

Good Average Poor
7% 1% ~9%
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
W Average
m Poor
Question No. 10. Rate your Teacher?
d. Teacher’s method of teaching
Poor
Good Ave:age 1%
6% 3%
M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good
W Average
W Poor
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Question No. 10. Rate your Teacher?

e. Teacher’s guidance in extracurricular activities, soft skills, life skills and
employability skills, etc.

Average Poor
Good o
0%
10% 3% °
M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
W Average
W Poor
Question No. 10. Rate your Teacher?
f.  Tools utilized by teacher for teaching
Average Poor
3% 0%
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
W Average
W Poor
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Alumni Feedback Analysis Sheet Academic Year 2016-17
1-Excellent 2-Very Good 3-Good 4-Average 5-Poor

Sr.
No. | Question 1123 |4)|5]|Total
1 | How do you rate development activities organized by
Institute for your overall development? 20120191110 50
2 | Rate the adequacy of following?
a. Library 2411719 (00| 50
b. Computer Facilities 2711518 |00 | 50
c. Internet / Wi-Fi 1511018 |7 |0 | 50
3 | Rate the Student Counseling activity 2610|122 |0| 50
4
33|12 510 |0]| 50
Weather the teaching and non-teaching staff cooperative?
5 | Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the Institute to improve technical
know- how of the students.
a. Mini Projects, 23110 14| 3 50
b. Seminars & Workshop 26 11012 | 2 50
6 Special Training Classes for bridging Industry Academic 21161181510 50
gap
Sr.
No. | Question Yes No
7 | Did the T&P Cell provide ample On/Off campus placement 42 50
opportunities?
8 | Did the knowledge imparted at IMRD contributed in your 50 50
development?
9 | Do you receive regular updates from the Institute through
Mails/ Calls/ SMS/ e-Bulletin/ Facebook/ Whata€™s Up 45 50
etc?
10
Are you interested to conduct any A Guest Lecture/ A 45 50
Special Talk /A Motivational Session?
11 | Are you willing to contribute to the development of the
\ 49 50
Institute?

12




How do you rate development activities organized by Institute for your overall development?

How do you rate development activities
organized by the Institute for your overall
development?

Average Poor
2% 0%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
B Average

M Poor

Rate the adequacy of following? Library

Rate the adequacy of following as they
were during your tenure/career as a
student at IMRD? Library

Poor
Average 0%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
B Average

W Poor

13



Rate the adequacy of following? Computer Facilities

Rate the adequacy of following as they
were during your tenure/career as a
student at IMRD? Computer Facilities

Average poor
0% 0%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
W Average

M Poor

Rate the adequacy of following? Internet / Wi-Fi

Rate the adequacy of following as they
were during your tenure/career as a
student at IMRD? Internet/ WiFi

Poor
0%

M Excellent
M Good

m Very Good
MW Average

W Poor

14



Weather the teaching and non-teaching staff cooperative?

Rate the Student Counseling activity?

Average Poor
4% 0%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
B Average

M Poor

Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the Institute to improve technical
know- how of the students.-- Mini Projects

Rate the following academic initiatives
taken by the Institute to improve technical
know- how of the students-

Mini Projects

Average Poor
6% 0%

M Excellent
M Good

= Very Good
W Average

W Poor




Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the Institute to improve technical
know- how of the students.-- Seminars & Workshop

Rate the following academic initiatives

taken by the Institute to improve technical

know- how of the students-

Seminars &Workshop
Average Poor
4% 0%

M Excellent
H Good

m Very Good
W Average

M Poor

Special Training Classes for bridging Industry Academic gap

12%

Very Good

Special Training Classes for bridging
Industry Academic gap

Poor
0%

B Excellent
B Good

m Very Good
B Average

M Poor




Did the T&P Cell provide ample On/Off campus placement opportunities?

Did the T&P Cell provide ample On/Off
campus placement opportunities?

M yes
H No
Did the knowledge imparted at IMRD contributed in your development?’
Did the knowledge imparted at IMRD
contributed in your development?

No

0%
Hyes

E No




Do you receive regular updates from the Institute through Mails/ Calls/ SMS/ e-Bulletin/ Facebook/
Whats Up etc?

Do you receive regular updates from the
Institute through Mails/ Calls/ SMS/ e-
Bulletin/ Facebook/ Whata€™s Up etc?

M yes

B No

Are you interested to conduct any A Guest Lecture/ A Special Talk /A Motivational Session?

Are you interested to conduct any A Guest
Lecture/ A Special Talk /A Motivational
Session?

M yes

H No




Are you willing to contribute to the development of the Institute?

Are you willing to contribute to the

development of the Institute?

No
2%

M yes

H No
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Teacher Feedback Analysis Sheet Academic Year 2016-17

1-Excellent 2-Very Good 3-Good 4-Average 5-Poor.

Sr. .
No Question 11234 Total
1. Syllabus is suitable to the course. 0252 ]| 4 31
2. Syllabus is need based. 0 (21|28 31
Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well

3 defined and clear to teachers and students. 0122134 31

4 Course content is followed by _ 0l19] 66 31
corresponding reference materials.

5 The course/syllabus has _goo_d balance 0241312 31
between theory and application.
Tests and examinations are conducted well

6. in time with proper coverage of all unitsin | 7 | 4 |18 | 2 31
the syllabus.
I have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of teaching (such as

7. seminar presentations, group discussions 13|15 (12| 1 31
and learners’ participations) and of testing
and assessment of students.
Infrastructural facilities, such as staff

8. rooms, class rooms, reading room and 10|/ 8 |12 1 31
toilets are available in the Institute.
I have the freedom to propose, modify,

Q. suggest and incorporate new topics in the 4 1115 1 31
syllabus.

10. | Are you satisfied with your job? 1418 | 7|2 31
Rate the support/resource provided by

11. institute for your development?[like FDP, 1113 (16| 1 31
Workshop, Books, Conferences etc.]

12 Rate _the current sy_llabus on basis of 0lol 219 31
learning and teaching values?
Rate the current syllabus on the basis of

13. bridging the gap between industry and 0|15| 1 |14 31
academics

14 Would you like to suggest any changes in

' the syllabus?
15. | Any other Comments:-

20




Syllabus suitable to the course.

Excellent

Very Good
6%

M Excellent
B Good

= Very Good
B Average

W Poor

Syllabus is need based

Excellent
0%

Poor

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good

Very

Good
6%

B Average

M Poor
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Aims and objectives of the syllabi are
well defined and clear to teachers
and students.

Excellent
0%

Poor
6%

Average
13%
M Excellent
Very Good
10% H Good
m Very Good
B Average

W Poor

Course content is followed by
roor—__corresponding reference materials.

0% Excellent
0%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
B Average

M Poor

22




The course/syllabus has good balance
between theory and application.

Poor Excellent
Average 0%

13%

0%

Very Good

10% M Excellent
(1]

B Good
= Very Good
B Average

M Poor

Tests and examination are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of
all units in the syllabus

Average Poor
6% 0% Excellent

23%

B Excellent
H Good
= Very Good
Good
13% [ | Average
W Poor

23




| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of teaching
(such as seminar presentations,
group discussions and learnersa€™...

Average _Poor

3% 0%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
B Average

W Poor

Infrastructural facilities, such as staff
rooms, class rooms, reading room
and toilets are available in the
Institute.

Average Poor
3%I 0%

Excellent
329% M Excellent

H Good
= Very Good
M Average

W Poor

24




| have the freedom to propose,
modify, suggest and incorporate new
topics in the syllabus

Average Poor
3% 0% Excellent

13%

H Excellent
B Good

m Very Good
B Average

W Poor

Are you satisfied with your job?

Average Poor
6% 0%

H Excellent
M Good

= Very Good
B Average

M Poor

25




Rate the support/resource provided
by institute for your
development?[like FDP, Workshop,
Books, Conferences etc.]

Average Poor

3% 0%

Excellent M Excellent
35% H Good

= Very Good
B Average

Good m Poor
10%

Rate the current syllabus on basis of

learning and teaching values?
Poor Excellent
3% 0%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good

B Average
Very Good

7% M Poor
(]
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Rate the current syllabus on the basis
of bridging the gap between industry
and academics

Excellent
0%

Poor
3%

M Excellent
B Good

Very Good
B Average

M Poor
Very Good
3%

Would you like to suggest any changes in the syllabus?

Add MBM-ICT Fundamental,Prog.in C Lang.,Paython (2)

More field base subject introduce for practical knowledge.

As per industry need

Programing in c, rdbms, python

Web design, Comp. Networking, VC+, MIS

Yes, add the subject likes MCA- practical based on NLP, Dataware House and Data Mining IMCA-
DS-1 and DS-2

MCA- Include more subjects based on web application like PHP , also add subjects like Advance
DBMS IMCA- Web scripting (Asp.Net)

add mca-advanced java,android,ios. imca-software engineering partl,part2.

Yes, add new subject likes MCA- Internet Computing-ASP.Net 4.5 IMCA- Data Warehousing and
Data Mining, Android, 10S

MCA: Python, windows programming.IMCA : Operating system part | & Part 11,python Drupal web
framework

IMCA -computer fundamental and Internet

MBM-Communication skills ,E-Commerce an Framework,Bootsstrap

MBM- E-commerce M-Commerce MBM- Drupal Framework

M-com, C++, E comm, python

C++,VC++, E-Commerce

add MBM- CRM, digital Marketing, Ecommerce , MCommerce etc.

BBM - Accounting and commerce related subject BBA - MIS MBM - Principles of Management and
HRM, Research Methodology, Entrepreneurship development

Comp. Networking, Web Design, MIS

Syllabus for MCA and IMCA must as per requirements of IT industry

BCA- principles of management, research methodology, MIS BBA- Principles of Economics,
Organization Behavior, International Finance, Investment Management BBM- production and
materials management (theory & practical), CRM, Portfolio Management

Tally, Cyber Security, E-Com. Digital Marketing

27




Subject such as Portfolio mgt, Bank mgt, Brand Marketing, International Business mgt should be
added.

BCA: Finacial A/C BBA: Family business mgt. Banking and insurance CRM and Digital marketing
Brand mgt. BMS: CRM and digital marketing Service mgt. Intro of marketing research Advt. and
sales promotion

CRM, Digital Marketing , Service management etc.

BBA- Family business Management BMS - Cyber Law, CRM MBM - Research Methodology,
HRM, Principles of Management

Advertisement & Sales Promotion, Banking & Finance.

Digital Marketing, M-Commerce

BCA- Personality Development (Theory & Practical) BBA-Personality Development (Theory &
Practical) Soft Skills Development (Theory & Practical) BBM- Soft Skills Development (Theory &
Practical), Communication Skills, Personality Development (Theory & Practical)

MCA-Dataware Housing and Mining, Python Programming,lOS, Advanced Java I-MCA-
IOS,Python Programming MBM- C++ and VVC++ Programming

Add Android, PHP , python

Introduce Pyhton

Any other Comments:-

IMCA computer fundamental and internet
Thanks For Providing opportunity
Relate the academic and industry content

28




Employer Feedback Analysis Sheet Academic Year 2016-17
1-Excellent 2-Very Good 3-Good 4-Average 5-Poor

Sr. No Excellent (\3/5(% Good | Average | Poor | Total
1. Communication / 6 3 0 0 16
2. Team Work 10 6 0 0 0 16
3 -Problem Solving Skill 8 6 2 0 0 16
4 Interpersonal Skill 8 6 2 0 0 16
5 -Time Punctuality 11 2 3 0 0 16
6-Technical Knowledge 9 6 1 0 0 16
7 - Initiative 11 5 0 0 0 16
8 - Reliability 8 7 1 0 0 16

29




Evaluate him/her on following

criteria on the basis of your
experience

1. Communication

Poor
0%

Average
0%

M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
B Average
m Poor
Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
Average .
0% experience
- Team Work
Good Poor
0% 0%
Very Good M Excellent
38% H Very Good
M Good
B Average
m Poor
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Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
experience
Problem Solving Skill

Poor
0%

Average
0%

Good

13% M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
B Average
H Poor

Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
Average experience
- Interpersonal Skill
Poor

Good 0%

13% M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
B Average

W Poor
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Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
experience
-Time Punctuality

Average Poor

Good 0% 0%
19% M Excellent
Very Good H Very Good
12% 1 Good
B Average
m Poor
Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
Average .
0% experience
Good echnical Knowledge
6% Poor
0%
M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
B Average
W Poor
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Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
experience
- initiative

0%
Average |Good

Very Good m Excellent
31%
H Very Good
= Good
B Average
H Poor
Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
Average .
0% experience
Good - Reliability
6% Poor
0%
M Excellent
B Very Good
= Good
B Average
H Poor
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Student Feedback Analysis Report 2017-18

Sr. Question Excellent \éigé Good | Average | Poor
No. (in %) (in %) (in%) | (in %) | (in %)
1 | How do you rate development activities
organized by Institute for your overall 58 21 12 4 0
development?
2 Rate the adequacy of following?
a. Library 51 32 15 2 1
b. Computer Facilities 65 24 11 1 0
c. Internet / Wi-Fi 35 30 QL ! 6
3 | Rate the Teaching and Mentoring 57 29 12 2 0
process?
4 Rate the internal evaluation process? 49 e 17 4 4
5 | Rate discussion conducted on your
performance in assignments by X 36 12 2 0
teachers?
6 | Weather the tgachmg and non-teaching YES - 98% NO:-0206
staff cooperative?
Sr. Question Excellent \éigj Good | Average | Poor
No. (in %) (in %) (in%) | (in%) | (in %)
7 | Rate the following academic initiatives
taken by the Institute to improve soft
skills, life skills and employability
skills.
a. Mini Projects, Field work, 55 32 10 2 1
Internships, Industrial visits, etc
b. Seminars & Workshop 54 28 14 4 1
8 | Special Training Classes for bridging 39 31 23 6 1
Industry Academic gap
9 | Did the T&P Cell provide ample On/Off YES :- 98.00% No:-02.00%

campus placement opportunities?
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10 Rate your Teacher? (Eizccicl) I)ent :Cigr%%é) gr?%z ) /gx;]/%;oa)ge Z(r)]oorA) )
a. Syllabus covered 68 24 ! 1 0
b. Preparation of Teacher for class 60 33 6 1 0
¢. Communication of Teacher 60 32 8 1 0
d. Teacher’s method of teaching 60 30 10 1 0
extracurioular asc%:i/luctl?erécesg;t skills, life | © 27 9 2 0
skills and employability skills, etc.
f. Tools utilized by teacher for 52 31 14 3 1

teaching
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Poor

Average 1% Rate for Libra ry

2%

H Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

B Average

W Poor

Rate for Computer Facilities

Average
1%

M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

B Average

W Poor

roor Rate for Internet/Wi-Fi

6%
Average
7%
M Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good
M Average

W Poor
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Rate the Teaching and Mentoring
process?

Average Poor
GOOd 2% O%
12%

M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good

B Average

W Poor

Rate the internal evaluation process?

Average Poor
4% 4%

H Excellent
B Very Good
1 Good

B Average

W Poor

Rate discussion conducted on your
erformance in assignments by
teachers?

Poor
0%

Average
2%

Good
12%
M Excellent

m Very Good
= Good
M Average

W Poor
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Weather the teaching and non-

~_ teaching staff cooperative?

HYes

m No

Rate the following academic
initiatives taken by the Institute to
improve soft skills, life skills and
employ-abilit¥ skills- Mini Projects,...

Average oor
Good 2% 1%

10%

M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

M Average

W Poor

Rate the following academic
initiatives taken by the Institute to
improve soft skills, life skills and
y-abi!ity skills- Seminars &...

oor
1%

Average
4%

H Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

B Average

M Poor
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Special Training Classes for bridging

Poor

1% Industry Academic gap

Average
6%

M Excellent

H Very Good

= Good

B Average

m Poor

Did the T&P Cell provide ample
On/Off campus placement
opportunities?
no
2%
M yes
Eno
Rate your Teacher for Syllabus
Average covered
Good 1% Poor
7% 0%

M Excellent

H Very Good

= Good

B Average

m Poor
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Rate your Teacher for Preparation of
Teacher for class

Good Average Ppoor
6% 1% 0%

M Excellent
H Very Good
m Good

B Average

W Poor

Rate your Teacher for
ommunication of Teacher

Good
8%

H Excellent

H Very Good

= Good

B Average

M Poor

roor Rate your Teacher for Teacher's
0% method of teaching

Average
1%

Good
M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

B Average

W Poor
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Rate your Teacher for Teachera€™'s
guidance in extracurricular activities,
soft skills, life skills and employ-
ability skills, etc

Average °_ poor

Good 2% 0%
9% M Excellent
Very Good H Very Good
27% 1 Good
B Average
M Poor

Rate your Teacher for Tools utilized
by teacher for teaching

Average  Poor
G00d 3% 1%
14%

H Excellent
H Very Good
= Good

B Average

M Poor
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Alumni Feedback Analysis Sheet Academic Year 2017-18

1-Excellent 2-Very Good 3-Good 4-Average 5-Poor

Sr.
No. | Question 1 2 3|4 |5]| Total
1 | How do you rate development activities organized by
Institute for your overall development? 32 120171210 61
2 | Rate the adequacy of following?
a. Library 33 (1719 2|0 61
b. Computer Facilities 36 |17 8 | 0|0 61
c. Internet / Wi-Fi 23 |13]16|6 |3| 61
3 | Rate the Student Counseling activity 28 (1911310 61
) : : . 41 1514 |1|0| 61
Weather the teaching and non-teaching staff cooperative?
5 | Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the
Institute to improve technical 1 2 |34 |5] Total
know- how of the students.
a. Mini Projects, 33 |17(11|0 0| 61
b. Seminars & Workshop 30 (2011 0|0 | 61
6 Special Training Classes for bridging Industry Academic o5 11911313111 61
gap
Yes No
7 | Did the T&P Cell provide ample On/Off campus
. 56 5 61
placement opportunities?
8 | Did the knowledge imparted at IMRD contributed in your 61 0 61
development?
9 | Do you receive regular updates from the Institute through
Mails/ Calls/ SMS/ e-Bulletin/ Facebook/ Whata€™s Up 61
etc? 60 1
10
Are you interested to conduct any A Guest Lecture/ A 54 7 61
Special Talk /A Motivational Session?
11 | Are you willing to contribute to the development of the 60 1 61

Institute?
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How do you rate development activities organized by Institute for your overall development?

How do you rate development activities
organized by the Institute for your overall

development?
Average Poor
3% 0%

M Excellent
B Good
= Very Good
B Average
m Poor

Rate the adequacy of following? Library

Rate the adequacy of following as they
were during your tenure/career as a
student at IMRD? Library
Averagoor
3% 0%

M Excellent
H Good
= Very Good
B Average
m Poor
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Rate the adequacy of following? Computer Facilities

Rate the adequacy of following as they were
during your tenure/career as a student at
IMRD? Computer Facilities

Average Poor
0% 0%

M Excellent
M Good

= Very Good
W Average

M Poor

Rate the adequacy of following? Internet / Wi-Fi

Rate the adequacy of following as they were
during your tenure/career as a student at
IMRD? Internet/ WiFi

M Excellent
M Good

= Very Good
W Average

W Poor
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Weather the teaching and non-teaching staff cooperative?

Rate the Student Counseling activity?

Poor
0%

Average
2%

H Excellent
m Good

= Very Good
W Average

W Poor

Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the Institute to improve technical
know- how of the students.-- Mini Projects

Rate the following academic initiatives taken
by the Institute to improve technical know-
how of the students-

Mini Projects

Average Poor
0% 0%

M Excellent
B Good

m Very Good
B Average

W Poor
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Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the Institute to improve technical
know- how of the students.-- Seminars & Workshop

Rate the following academic initiatives taken
by the Institute to improve technical know-
how of the students-

Seminars &Workshop

Average Poor
0% 0%

H Excellent
® Good

= Very Good
W Average

M Poor

Special Training Classes for bridging Industry Academic gap

Special Training Classes for bridging Industry
Academic gap

Average Poor
5% 2%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
W Average

W Poor

46



Did the T&P Cell provide ample On/Off campus placement opportunities?

Did the T&P Cell provide ample On/Off
campus placement opportunities?

M Yes

H No

Did the knowledge imparted at IMRD contributed in your development?’

Did the knowledge imparted at IMRD

contributed in your development?

No
0%

M Yes

H No

100%
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Do you receive regular updates from the Institute through Mails/ Calls/ SMS/ e-Bulletin/ Facebook/
Whats Up etc?

Do you receive regular updates from the
Institute through Mails/ Calls/ SMS/ e-
Bulletin/ Facebook/ Whata€™s Up etc?

No
2%

M Yes

H No

Are you interested to conduct any A Guest Lecture/ A Special Talk /A Motivational Session?

Are you interested to conduct any A Guest
Lecture/ A Special Talk /A Motivational
Session?

HYes

H No

48



Are you willing to contribute to the development of the Institute?

Are you willing to contribute to the

development of the Institute?

No
2%

M Yes

H No
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Teacher Feedback Analysis Sheet Academic Year 2017-18

1-Excellent 2-Very Good 3-Good 4-Average 5-Poor.

Sr. .

No Question 1 3|4 |5] Total
1. Rate content in newly reframed syllabus? 16 8 24
2. Rate newly introduced subjects in syllabus. 8 1200 24
3. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well

defined and clear to teachers and students. 8 12/0]0] 24

4. Sufficient reference material and books are

available for the topics mentioned in the 6 14100l 24
syllabus.
5. The syllabus has good balance between
theory and application. 6 141010 24
6. Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in 13 71lolol 24
the syllabus.
7. | have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of teaching (such as
seminar presentations, group discussions and | 13 71010 24
learners’ participations) and of testing and
assessment of students.
8. Infrastructural facilities, such as staff rooms,
class rooms, reading room and toilets are 10 10/0l0!| 24
available in the Institute.
9. | have the freedom to propose, modify,
suggest and incorporate new topics in the 10 10/0l0!| 24
syllabus.
10. | Are you satisfied with your job? 9 1300 24
11. | Rate the support/resource provided by
institute for your development?[like FDP, 9 1300 24
Workshop, Books, Conferences etc.]

12. | Rate the library facilities for your personal
development? Like Books, Magazine, e- 13 101110 24
resource etc.

13. | Does Changes suggested by you are

introduced in reframed syllabus? 13 1011)0] 24
14. | Any other Comments:-

Good Syllabus

Thanks For accepting suggestions

Syllabus is as per current computing trends

Good syllabus reframing

Changes in syllabus as per suggestions done

Now syllabus is good

Nice syllabus for website and software development
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Syllabus structure is very good.

Syllabus designed is very good.

Nice syllabus for student development

Good & easy syllabus.

Thanks for opportunity

Yes some changes suggested by me reflected
Changes suggested by me reflected

Few subject suggested by me included in syllabus

Rate content in newly re-framed
syllabus?

Poor
0%

Average
0%

H Excellent
® Good
= Very Good
B Average
Good M Poor
0%

roor Rate newly introduced courses

Average (subjects) in syllabus.
0%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
B Average

M Poor
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Aims and objectives of the syllabus
are well defined and clear to teachers
and students.

Poor
Average, g9

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
MW Average

W Poor

Sufficient reference material and
books are available for the topics
mentioned in the syllabus.

Poor
Average 0%

0%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
W Average

M Poor

The syllabus has good balance

aerage D€tWeen theory and application.

0% Poor
0%

H Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
B Average

M Poor
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Tests and examinations are
conducted well in time with proper

coverage of all units in the syllabus.

Average Poor
0% 0%

H Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
M Average

m Poor

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of teaching
(such as seminar presentations,
group discussions gand learnersa€™...

Average )
Very Good 0% 0%
29%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
B Average

M Poor

Infrastructural facilities, such as staff
rooms, class rooms, reading room
and toilets are available in the
Institute.

Average _Poor
0% 0%

M Excellent
B Good

m Very Good
B Average

W Poor
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| have the freedom to propose,
modify, suggest and incorporate new
topics in the syllabus

Poor
Average, o

M Excellent
B Good

= Very Good
MW Average

W Poor

Average

0% e you satisfied with your job?

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
B Average

W Poor

Rate the support/resource provided
by institute for your
development?[like FDP, Workshop,
Bo/g(!gg,e Conferences etc.]

Poor
0% 0%

Excellent B Excellent
38% H Good
= Very Good
W Average
Good ® Poor
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Rate the library facilities for your
personal development? Like Books,
Magazine, e-resource etc.

Average Poor
4% 0%

M Excellent
H Good

= Very Good
B Average

M Poor

0%

Does Changes suggested by you are

introduced in re-framed syllabus?

Average Poor
4% ~0%

H Excellent
M Good

= Very Good
B Average

M Poor

0%
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Employer Feedback Analysis Sheet Academic Year 2017-18

1-Excellent 2-Very Good 3-Good 4-Average 5-Poor

Sr. No Excellent Very Good | Average | Poor | Total
Good
1. Communication 9 5 3 0 0 17
2. Team Work 9 ) 3 0 0 17
3. Problem Solving Skill 8 5 4 0 0 17
4. Interpersonal Skill 5 7 3 2 0 17
5 .Time Punctuality 6 7 1 3 0 17
6. Technical Knowledge 7 6 4 0 0 17
7 . Initiative 7 7 3 0 0 17
8 .Reliability 5 8 4 0 0 17
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Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
experience
1. Communication

Poor
0%

M Excellent

B Very Good
= Good

B Average
M Poor

Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
experience
Average - Team Work
0% Poor
0%

M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good

B Average
m Poor

Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
experience
-Problem Solving Skill
Average —Poor

M Excellent
m Very Good
= Good

M Average

W Poor
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Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
experience
- Interpersonal Skill

Poor
0%

Average
12%

Excellent

Good 29% M Excellent
18%
H Very Good
= Good
W Average
m Poor
Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
experience
-Time Punctuality
Poor
Average 0%
18% Excellent M Excellent
Good 359%
6% H Very Good
= Good
B Average
W Poor
Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
experience
-Technical Knowledge
Average —Poor
M Excellent
H Very Good
= Good
B Average
m Poor
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Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your

experience

- Initiative

Poor
0%

M Excellent
H Very Good
M Good
B Average
m Poor
Evaluate him/her on following
criteria on the basis of your
experience
Average . ope
o - Reliability
Poor
Good 0%
24% Excellent M Excellent
29%
m Very Good
= Good
W Average
m Poor
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